MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on July 20, 2022
@ Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: July 18, 2022

Progress Estimate Number Contract ID 220318-B05 Pay Period StartSee NTP DateOriginal Contract Amount $267,903.00
1 Prime Contractor Thomas Industrial Coatings, Inc. Pay Period End July 15, 2022 Net Change Order Amount $0.00
Current Contract Amount $267,903.00
Approval Date By User
July 18, 2022 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by smithjl
July 18, 2022 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by baxtem1
July 19, 2022 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
October 1, 2022 October 1, 2022 17.29%
Contract Informational Dates Milestones
Date Original Current Date Description Original Current Days Remaining on Diary
Description = Completion Date Completion Completion Completion Milestone Charge
Date Date Date Days
Acceptance Milestone - Calendar October 9, 2022 October 9, 2022 82
Date Time - J2S3403
Awarded Date  April 6, 2022 April 6, 2022
Letting Date March 18, 2022 March 18, 2022
Notice to May 10, 2022 May 10, 2022

Proceed Date

Open to Traffic
Date

Work Began July 11, 2022 July 11, 2022
Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 1

This Estimate Previous To Date
220318-B05
Total Posted ltems Pay $46,324.00 $0.00 $46,324.00
Gross ltem Adjustments SO0 0,00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $46,324.00
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $46,324.00
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Line Item Item Description Unit Unit Price Current Current
Number Number Code Installed Installed
Qty Amount
J2S83403 0010 6161005 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SQFT $9.000 282 $2,538.00
0020 6161025 CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE) EA $22.000 23 $506.00
0030 6161033 DIRECTIONAL INDICATOR BARRICADE EA $95.000 14 $1,330.00
0040 6161040 FLASHING ARROW PANEL EA $1,500.000 1 $1,500.00
0050 6161055 SEQUENTIAL FLASHING WARNING LIGHT EA $75.000 14 $1,050.00
0060 6161099 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITH COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, EA $3,200.000 2 $6,400.00
CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR RETAINED
0080 7125102 SURFACE PREPARATION FOR APPLYING EPOXY-MASTIC PRIMER LS $100,000.000 0.33  $33,000.00
Project J2S3403 - Total $46,324.00
Overall - Total $46,324.00

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 1 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on July 20, 2022

;:°DOT Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Project Details
Contract Project Information
Project Federal Project Route  County Location of Work
Number Proj. Description
Number
J2S3403 FAS- 2 Bridge F WARREN  Route F over I-70 and Wildcat Drive over I-70

$202(029) paintings

Totals by Job Numbers

J283403 This Estimate Previous To Date
Posted Item Pay $46,324.00 $0.00 $46,324.00
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Gross Item Pay $46,324.00 $0.00 $46,324.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 2 of 6



Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on July 20, 2022
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Revision 4/1/2020 Page 3 of 6



MoDOT
A

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project
Nm.CONTRACT No.

220318-B05 J283403

Category  Line
N

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0001

0070

0070

0071

0071

0.

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

Item

Code

6161005

6161025

6161033

6161040

6161055

6161099

6181000

7125102

7125961

7125102

7125961

Description

CONSTRUCTION SIGNS

CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE)
DIRECTIONAL INDICATOR BARRICADE
FLASHING ARROW PANEL

SEQUENTIAL FLASHING WARNING LIGHT

CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN WITH COMMUNICATION
INTERFACE, CONTRACTOR FURNISHED, CONTRACTOR
RETAINED

MOBILIZATION

SURFACE PREPARATION FOR APPLYING EPOXY-MASTIC
PRIMER

GRAY EPOXY-MASTIC PRIMER

SURFACE PREPARATION FOR APPLYING EPOXY-MASTIC
PRIMER

GRAY EPOXY-MASTIC PRIMER

'$3403 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date

220318-B05 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date

Revision 4/1/2020

Bid

Net

Quantity Change

867.00

170.00

28.00

2.00

28.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Order

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Total
Current
Quantity

867.00
170.00
28.00
2.00
28.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Unit

SQFT

EA

EA

EA

EA

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

Total
Posted
Approved
Qty

282.00
23.00
14.00

1.00
14.00

2.00

0.00

0.33

0.00

0.00

0.00

Report Generated on July 20, 2022

Unit Price

$9.00
$22.00
$95.00
$1,500.00
$75.00

$3,200.00

$24,000.00

$100,000.00

$40,000.00

$68,200.00

$10,000.00

Total Value POSTED
To Date (See report
generated date)

$2,538.00

$506.00
$1,330.00
$1,500.00
$1,050.00

$6,400.00

$0.00

$33,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$46,324.00

$46,324.00

Page 4 of 6



MoDOT
e

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

Report Generated on July 20, 2022

Project: J253403
Line Item Description DWR = DWR | Quantity Units Location From = Offset/ = To Offset/ Comments
Number ~ Code Date  Approval = Posted Station/ ' Distance | Station/ Distance
Date Log Log
Mile Mile
0010 6161005 CONSTRUCTION SIGNS 7M1/22 7/18/22  282.00 SQFT EBDL 196 200 EBDL.. Signs Documented in Field Book notes.
0020 6161025 CHANNELIZER (TRIM LINE) 711722 7118122 2300  EA EB Lane Drop from Gore to Gore at Exit 199 198.7 1995
0030 6161033 DIRECTIONAL INDICATOR BARRICADE 711122 7118122 1400  EA EBLane Drop 198.6 199
0040 6161040 FLASHING ARROW PANEL 711122 7118122 100 EA 198.6 198.7
0050 6161055 SEQUENTIAL FLASHING WARNING LIGHT 7M1/22 7118122 1400  EA 198.6 199
0060 6161099 CMS WITH COMMUNICATION INTERFACE, CONTF  7/11/22  7/18/22 200 EA WB-mm202.2 196.5 202.3
EB-mm196.5

0080 7125102 SURF PREP FOR APPL EPOXY- MASTIC PRIMER 714122 7/18/22 033 LS 8 9519 11 04.81

No Data Available

Revision 4/1/2020

Page 5 of 6



Jul 20, 2022
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190215-D05

No Data Available

Jul 20, 2022 6 2:00:05 AM



